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Women / 7 / Ch C
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristen Jang7159
Bay Aerials

9.650 9.425 9.5509.425 38.050
2 3 2 1 1 

1 

Paityn Walker7251
Head Over Heels

9.550 9.650 9.3009.300 37.800
3 1 5T 8 2 

2 

Taarika Raghuram7137
Pacific West

9.450 9.525 9.4759.325 37.775
6 2 4 2 3 

3 

Robyn Dunne7069
San Mateo

9.150 9.400 9.4259.600 37.575
10 4 1 3T 4 

4 

Ainsley Wade7114
Edge

9.400 9.200 9.3509.250 37.200
7 6 8 7 5 

5 

Macie Gimenes7140
Royal

9.300 9.275 9.4008.975 36.950
8 5 11 5 6 

6 

Ava Pham7183
Byers Roseville

9.700 8.425 9.4259.300 36.850
1 15 5T 3T 7 

7 

Rachel Janczura7158
Bay Aerials

9.100 9.125 9.2009.350 36.775
13T 8 3 9 8 

8 

Umi Park7003
Performance

9.475 9.075 9.3758.775 36.700
4T 9 13 6 9 

9 

Samantha McAllister7096
Gymtowne SSF

9.475 9.150 9.0509.000 36.675
4T 7 9T 11T 10 

10 

Raina Eghbalyans7052
Gymnastics Unltd

9.125 9.050 9.1009.275 36.550
11T 10T 7 10 11 

11 

Jaya Miller7128
Gymtowne Coastside

8.750 8.950 9.0258.950 35.675
16 14 12 13 12 

12 

Ayla Black7131
Miyagi 

9.175 9.000 9.0508.225 35.450
9 13 16 11T 13 

13 

Malika McClain7129
Gymtowne Coastside

8.875 9.025 8.4009.000 35.300
15 12 9T 16 14 

14 

Naomi Uemura7020
Gymnastics Zone

9.100 9.050 8.7008.350 35.200
13T 10T 15 14T 15 

15 

Solen Bourroux7237
Performance

9.125 6.050 8.7008.625 32.500
11T 16 14 14T 16 

16 
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